Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662390 Rev B
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2020 Lutron Ketra, LLC, All rights reserved.
ORDERING GUIDE
UN- S30A
Product Line Model Accessory
Type
Housing Color
S30 Lamp Accessories
Range of Accessories to precisely control beam and field
of Ketra’s lamps.
Snoots, louvers and baffles control the beam and field
with precision
Order code:
Product Line Code
Universal UN-
Model
S30 Accessory S30A
Accessory Type
Short Snoot SNT55
Tall Snoot SNT30
45˚ Hex Louver
Includes Short Snoot
LUV45
15˚ Baffle
Includes Tall Snoot
BFL15
Housing Color
White (Snoots only) WH
Black BK
55˚ Cutoff Short Snoot
45˚ Cutoff Hex Louver with
55˚ Cutoff Short Snoot
30˚ Cutoff Tall Snoot
15˚ Cutoff Baffle with 30˚
Cutoff Tall Snoot
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features
of the ordering guide.
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662390 Rev B
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2020 Lutron Ketra, LLC, All rights reserved.
S30 LAMP ACCESSORIES
7.2"
 [183.32mm]"
3.5"
 [89.05mm]"
Ø4.0"
 [101.37mm]"
Ø3.4"
 [85.35mm]"
Ø4.0"
 [101.37mm]"
Ø3.7"
 [94.26mm]"
5.6"
 [142.32mm]"
1.9"
 [48.05mm]"
SHORT SNOOT
W/ HEX LOUVER
45° CUTOFF
SHORT SNOOT
55° CUTOFF
TALL SNOOT
W/ 15° BAFFLE
TALL SNOOT
30° CUTOFF
3815 S. CAPITAL OF TEXAS HWY
SUITE 100
AUSTIN, TX 78704
P: 512.347.1100
DRAWN BY:
DATE: